
800

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

0
2000 4000 6000 8000 10000 12000 14000 16000

mmH20
8000

7000

6000

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

Pa MAR 631-632 dB (A) 86

MAR 632
kW 15 (2p)

2,5

7,5

12,5
MAR 631
kW 11 (2p)

1000

900

800

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

0
2000 4000 6000 8000 10000 12000 14000 16000 18000 20000

mmH20
10000

9000

8000

7000

6000

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

Pa MAR 711-712-713 dB (A) 89

MAR 711
kW 18,5 (2p)

MAR 712
kW 22 (2p)

MAR 713
kW 30 (2p)

5

10

15

20

25

30

500

450

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

0
1000

mmH20
5000

4500

4000

3500

3000

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

Pa

2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000

MAR 501-502 dB (A) 78

MAR 501
kW 4 (2p)

MAR 502
kW 5,5 (2p)

1

2

3

4

5

6

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

0
1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000 9000 10000

mmH20
7000

6000

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

Pa MAR 571-572 dB (A) 83

MAR 572
kW 11 (2p)

MAR 571
kW 7,5 (2p)

10

8

6

4

2

Qv (m3/h) Qv (m3/h)

Qv (m3/h) Qv (m3/h)

P
[kW]

P
[kW]

P
[kW]

P
[kW]

Pt

Ps

Pv

Pt

Ps

Pv

Pt

Ps

Pv

Pt

Ps

Pv


